May 11 2024 (06:52)

India Rail Info

Bhubaneswar - Koraput Special/08447x - COVR - ECoOR
BBS/Bhubaneswar to KRPU/Koraput jJunction

16h 30m - 798 km - 25 halts - Departs Mon,Wed, Fri

# Code ([Station Name
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BBS
cTC
DNKL
MRDL
TLHD
ANGL
BONA
RAIR
SBP
HKG
BRGA
BRPL
DJX
LSX
BLGR
BUDM
TIG
KSNG
MNGD
THV
RGDA
TKRI
LKMR
KKGM
BGUA
DMN]
KRPU

Bhubaneswar
Cuttack Junction
Dhenkana
Meramandali
Talcher Road
Angul

Boinda

Rairakhol
Sambalpur Junction
Hirakud

Bargarh Road
Barpali
Dungripali
Loisingha
Balangir Junction
Badmal

Titlagarh Junction
Kesinga
Muniguda
Therubali
Rayagada

Tikiri

Laxmipur Road
Kakiriguma
Baiguda
Damanjodi
Koraput Junction

May 11 2024 (06:52)

Arrives (Avg
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01:58
02:20
02:54
03:30
03:55
04:48
05:43
06:45
08:48
09:15
09:35
09:50
10:10
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09:52
10:12
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85
119
134
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379
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607
625
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737
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